CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Vadym Shchegolev

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

First class engineer
Crewell ID: 13585

Main info

Name/Surname: = Vadym Shchegolev

Position applied for: | Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 0/ 011972 Sevastopol,
Ukraine
Phones: +79787671412 Citizenship: | Ukraine
E-mail: | shchegolev0107@gmail.com Country of reSIde:l;i::‘a/{ Sebastopol
Messenger: | vadim0107 Home address:  /Korchagina 34-200
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Simperopol
USA visa valid up: | 04.10.2027 Schengen visa valid up: = 15.04.2027
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK 0324284 /RUS 09.09.2019 Russia 19.09.2029
0448324
International passport EC675702 07.08.2014 Ukraine 18.03.2027
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer
Professional license NVS203803723 08.11.2019 Russia 11.09.2029
Endorsement 23.09.2024 23.09.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/13585/

Basic Safety Traning an

. 40755308 10.09.2024
Instruction
Advanced Fire Fighting 40774384 11.09.2024
Medical First aid 40824974 11.10.2024
Proficiency in Survival 40794854 11.09.2024
craft and RB
Oil tank specialized 0000358 15.08.2024
training
Cmk tank specialized 0000212 21.08.2024
training
Engine-room resource 826/2024 12.08.2024
management
Certificate of Proficiency NVS208474741 23.09.2024
on Oil Tankers
Certificate .of Proficiency NVS208474764 93.09.2024
on Chemical Tankers
Designated Security 40558042 05.09.2024
Duties
Medical 06790 11.10.2024
Qil/chemical
Chief Engineer Pacific Jade / Liberia B&W /9800
ier Enginee " PEN& 1 tanker /49980
Qil tanker / MAN/B&W /
hief Engi Atlantic Gold / Liberi
Chief Engineer antic Go iberia 110310 12000
Chief Engineer Atlantic Blue /Liberia | | 0GUCttanker/ 1 g\ /12000
110310
Pacific Quartz / Crude oil
hief Engi B&W /9000
Chief Engineer Liberia tanker / 48000
MT Pacific Azure / Oil/chemical
Chief Engi r B&W /9000
iet Enginee Liberia tanker / 50000
. . MT Golden Ray / Chemical
Chief E r Akasaka /6230
et Enginee Liberia tanker / 20000

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

08.12.2024 -
05.05.2025

02.05.2024 -
05.08.2024

30.07.2023 -
24.12.2023

17.01.2023 -
30.05.2023

18.03.2022 -
03.08.2022

04.08.2021 -
04.01.2022

10.09.2029

11.09.2029

11.09.2029

11.09.2029

15.08.2029

21.08.2029

12.08.2029

15.09.2029

21.08.2029

05.09.2029

11.10.2025

EPS/
Singapore

EPS/
Singapore

EPS/
Singapore

EPS/
Singapore

EPS/
Singapore

EPS/
Singapore



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

MT Golden Ray /
Liberia

MT Cem Wolverine /

Marshall Isl.

MT Chem Wolverine /

Marshall Isl.

Maroni / Panama

Maroni / Panama

Maroni / Panama

Biskra / Panama

Biskra / Panama

Viveka / Panama

M/T Lioba / Malta

M/T Palma / Malta

m/t Lioba / Malta

m/t West Stream /
Bahamas

m/t West Stream /
Bahamas

m/t Sameer /
Singapore

m/t Titan Loyalty /
Panama

Chemical
tanker /20000

Qil/chemical
tanker /20000

Qil/chemical
tanker /20000

Bitumen tanker

/43260

Bitumen tanker
/43260

Crude oil
tanker /43260

Bitumen tanker
/12500

Crude oil
tanker /12500

Chemical

tanker /10000

Qil/chemical
tanker /4387

Qil/chemical
tanker /4387

Qil/chemical
tanker /4387

Oil/chemical
tanker /3029

Qil/chemical
tanker /3029

Qil tanker /
7000

QOil tanker /
7000

Akasaka /6230

B&W /6600

B&W /6600

B&W /12000

B&W /12000

B&W /12000

Sulzer /4900

Sulzer /4900

Wartsila / 3280

MAN/B&W /
2560

MAN/B&W /
2560

MAN/B&W /
2560

Rolls-Royce /
2250

Rolls-Royce /
2250

MAN/B&W /
2997

MAN/B&W /
2997

16.09.2020 -
20.04.2021

13.12.2019 -
13.07.2020

04.04.2019 -
14.08.2019

26.07.2018 -

07.01.2019

06.01.2018 -
28.03.2018

09.10.2017 -
06.01.2018

23.04.2017 -
28.08.2017

03.10.2016 -
07.02.2017

01.05.2016 -
04.08.2016

18.11.2015 -
13.02.2016

15.06.2015 -
03.10.2015

04.02.2015 -
27.04.2015

11.09.2014 -

01.12.2014

11.09.2014 -
01.12.2014

12.06.2014 -
13.08.2014

27.03.2014 -
12.06.2014

EPS/
Singapore

Interunity
Management
Corporation SA
/ Greece

Interunity
Management
Corporation SA
/ Greece

Maritec NV /
Belgium

Maritec NV /
Belgium

Maritec NV /
Belgium

Maritec N.V./
Belgium

Maritec NV /
Belgium

Maritec BV /
Belgium

Seatrade
Management
B.V./
Netherlands

Seatrade
Management
B.V./
Netherlands

Seatrade
Management
B.V./
Netherlands

Key Shipping /
Norway

Key Shipping /
Norway

Transocean
PTELTD/
Singapore

Titan Loyalty
LTD/
Singapore



Chief Engineer

m/t Fredericia /

Chief Engineer m/t West Stream /
Bahamas
Chief Engineer CGM Tiger/Panama

Sex: male

Eyes color: green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Kiev State Maritime
Academy

Engineer

Wife

Yana Shchegoleva

Oil tanker / . 02.10.2013 - SP Aachen
Wartsila o
3867 23.01.2014 Shipping / AUE
Chemical Normo / 2250 27.02.2013 - Key Shipping /
tanker /3029 06.08.2013 Norway
LZG 'CEthy,'e”/e Wartsila /2850 | 10012018 Freeship /
as Larner aristia 22.02.2013 Malta
3444
Height: 176 Overall size: 52
Weight: 84 Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone: | +79787671411
Kin address: Sevastopol str.Korchagina

34-200



	CV
	Vadym Shchegolev
	First class engineer



